PageNo .: 1 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : RAMA KRISHNA PURAM
We understand your world Address . FLAT NO. G1,G2,G3, GROUND FLOOR,
NAVYA KRISHNA HOMES, PLOT NO. 8,
City : :—lNYCSé\ARigﬁ)S COLONY (TELEPHONE COLONY)
FNO 202 BLOGK NO X1 PRAJAY NIVAS Sae  CTELANGANA
PHASE-1 MOHAN NAGAR KOTHAPET oD Limit 10 ' Currency : INR
SAROORNAGAR RANGAREDDY (E:TS";": 5 Layi‘ég&age”y@gma”-com
HYDERABAD 500035 AccountNo  : 04181530024525 Others (DQ)
TELANGANA A/C Open Date : 11/12/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004338 MICR : 500240081
Branch Code  : 4338 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 03/07/2022
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
01/01/22 |UPI-PALAGUMMI VASANTHA R-9059583735@Y BL- 0000200162262141] 01/01/22 500.00 105,741.22
HDFC0009168-200162262141-PHANI
01/01/22 |UPI-AKHIL GARINE-GARINEAKHIL26@OKSBI-SB 0000200113332298 01/01/22 1,000.00 106,741.22
1N0020181-200113332298-UPI
01/01/22 [UPI-JANNAPPAGARI PUSHPA-9908877035@Y BL- 0000200114865084f 01/01/22 80.00 106,821.22
CNRB0000000-200114865084-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
01/01/22 [POS 416021X XXXXX3578 28 SOUTH VENTURE 0000200119758268 01/01/22 32,136.00 74,685.22
01/01/22 |UPI-28 SOUTH VENTURES LL-PAY TM-67614816@ 0000200157812804f 01/01/22 1,241.00 73,444.22
PAY TM-PY TM0123456-200157812804-VY BHAV
01/01/22 [UPI-CHINTHAPALLY PRANEET-8853224931@Y BL- 0000200142316191 01/01/22 400.00 73,844.22
HDFC0000683-200142316191-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
02/01/22 |UPI-P AMARENDRA-0108199027071989@Y BL-UBI 0000200218190314f 02/01/22 300.00 74,144.22
N0810797-200218190314-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
02/01/22 |UPI-SWIGGY -UPISWIGGY @I CICI-1CIC0000001-2 0000200218726641 02/01/22 1,073.00 73,071.22
00218726641-NAGARJUNA
02/01/22 |UPI-PRADEEP KUMAR B-KUMARO061976 @OKAXIS-H 0000200279616115 02/01/22 500.00 73,571.22
DFC0000337-200279616115-UPI
02/01/22 |UPI-PINJARI SHASHA-8686633433@Y BL-UTIB0O 0000200227933839 02/01/22 550.00 74,121.22
00030-200227933839-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
02/01/22 [UPI-MOHAMMAD ARIF-9000955008@Y BL-SBINOO 0000200202034575 02/01/22 400.00 74,521.22
20125-200202034575-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
02/01/22 |UPI-MOHAMMED 0000200293212906 02/01/22 1,000.00 75,521.22
ASIFUDDIN-MOHAMMEDASIFONLIN
E@OKICICI-ICIC0000596-200293212906-JHABI
B
03/01/22 |UPI-PAYTM-PAYOUTS@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-2003 0000200374814379 03/01/22 384.04 75,905.26
74814379-BW2022010320121482
03/01/22 |UPI-PADMAJA PASARLA-PADMAJA.PASARLA@OKHD 0000200344311823 03/01/22 350.00 76,255.26

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 2 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : RAMA KRISHNA PURAM
We understand your world Address . FLAT NO. G1,G2,G3, GROUND FLOOR,
NAVYA KRISHNA HOMES, PLOT NO. 8,
iy | :—I NYCE())é\/I Ri Eﬁé COLONY (TELEPHONE COLONY)
F N 20 BLOCK NO X1 PRAJAY NIVAS Sde i TELANGANA
PHASE-1 MOHAN NAGAR KOTHAPET OD Limit .0 _Currency : INR
SAROORNAGAR RANGAREDDY (E:T::D L‘a#%‘ég&age”Y@gma”-com
HYDERABAD 500035 AccountNo  : 04181530024525 Others (DQ)
TELANGANA AIC Open Date : 11/12/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004338 MICR : 500240081
Branch Code . 4338 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 03/07/2022
FCBANK-FDRL0001672-200344311823-HAIR CUT
03/01/22 UPI-SUMANA M-SUMANA211097@OKHDFCBANK-HDF 0000200347399471 03/01/22 100.00 76,355.26
C0004132-200347399471-UPI
03/01/22 UPI-NENAVATH ABHILASH-8686579996@Y BL-SB 0000200336557750 03/01/22 2,000.00 78,355.26
IN0016514-200336557750-PAY MENT FROM PHON
E
03/01/22 |UPI-SAMBASIVA RAO THALLU-SHIVA J573-3@0K 0000200313816256/ 03/01/22 950.00 79,305.26
/AXIS-HDFC0002023-200313816256-UP!I
03/01/22 UPI-ABBIDI RAVI TEJA RED-KANNAREDDY 279@Y 0000200336301357 03/01/22 695.00 80,000.26
BL-K K BK0007460-200336301357-PAYMENT FROM
PHONE
03/01/22 UPI-KOLLI SAI LAKSHMAN-9642259574@Y BL-S 0000200320165648 03/01/22 400.00 80,400.26
BIN0030434-200320165648-PAY MENT FROM PHO
NE
04/01/22 |UPI-LAGI SHETTY SAI TEJA-9493813258@PAY T 0000200433742968 04/01/22 150.00 80,550.26
M-FDRL 0005555-200433742968-NA
04/01/22 |UPI-ASHUTOSH KUMAR PANDE-KNOWJOURNALISTS 0000200418890590 04/01/22 450.00 81,000.26
@OKICICI-ICIC0000069-200418890590-UPI
04/01/22 |UPI-PRADEEP RAJOL 1-9848645120@I BL-1CIC00 0000200492754997| 04/01/22 400.00 81,400.26
00048-200492754997-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
04/01/22 |UPI-GOTTUMUKKALA SIRISHK-CHATRAPATHI.SIR 0000200471420484 04/01/22 450.00 81,850.26
| SHK UMARI@OK HDFCBANK -HDFC0000512-2004714
20484-UPI
05/01/22 |UPI-SADDAN KHAN-7065705063@Y BL-PSIB00007 0000200506408488 05/01/22 2,000.00 79,850.26
01-200506408488-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
05/01/22 |UPI-SUNKARI SRINIVASA RA-9640355522@Y BL- 0000200568280431 05/01/22 150.00 80,000.26
HDFC0004741-200568280431-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
05/01/22 |UPI-SAMA SPOORTHI VARDH-SAMA.VARDHAN19- 0000200511505747 05/01/22 1,000.00 81,000.26
1@OK SBI-SBIN0018549-200511505747-UPI
05/01/22 |UPI-SSUNIL YADAV YADAV-8106944402@PAY T 0000200590124962 05/01/22 500.00 81,500.26
M-SBIN0004347-200590124962-NA

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 3 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : RAMA KRISHNA PURAM
We understand your world Address . FLAT NO. G1,G2,G3, GROUND FLOOR,
NAVYA KRISHNA HOMES, PLOT NO. 8,
iy | :—I NYCE())é\/I Ri Eﬁé COLONY (TELEPHONE COLONY)
F N 20 BLOCK NO X1 PRAJAY NIVAS Sde i TELANGANA
PHASE-1 MOHAN NAGAR KOTHAPET OD Limit .0 _Currency : INR
SAROORNAGAR RANGAREDDY (E:T::D L‘a#%‘ég&age”Y@gma”-com
HYDERABAD 500035 AccountNo  : 04181530024525 Others (DQ)
TELANGANA AIC Open Date : 11/12/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004338 MICR : 500240081
Branch Code . 4338 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 03/07/2022
05/01/22 |UPI-M SHIVA KUMAR REDDY -SHIVREDDY M @OKHDF 0000200578804685 05/01/22 250.00 81,750.26
CBANK-HDFC0004298-200578804685-UP!|
05/01/22 [EMI 9431163 CHQ S94311630121 012294311 000000000000000| 05/01/22 3,992.00 77,758.26
63
05/01/22 UPI-SWIGGY -SWIGGY UPI@AXISBANK-UTIB0O0000O 0000200525182769 05/01/22 195.00 77,563.26
0-200525182769-SWIGGY ORDER ID 12
05/01/22 |UPI-CHERUKU MOUNIKA-MOUNI.CHERUK U93-1@0K 0000200537341425 05/01/22 5,500.00 83,063.26
ICICI-1C1C0002384-200537341425-UP|
05/01/22 |UPI-PONAGANDLA NIKHILA R-9880340372@Y BL- 0000200576405629 05/01/22 550.00 83,613.26
|C1C0003633-200576405629-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
06/01/22 |UPI-MADHU VARDHAN SIDAGA-7997996242@PAY T 0000200640814452 06/01/22 1,700.00 85,313.26
M-UBIN0813125-200640814452-NA
06/01/22 |UPI-CHINTHAPALLY TEJAKUM-TEJAKUMARCH1@YB 0000200662854860 06/01/22 550.00 85,863.26
L-1CIC0000680-200662854860-PAY MENT FROM
PHONE
06/01/22 |UPI-KOMATI REDDY 0000200612123934 06/01/22 400.00 86,263.26
YASHWAN-KOMATIREDDY YASH
WANTHREDDY 01@OK SBI-SBIN0016434-200612123
934-UPI
06/01/22 UPI-ALLA NIKHITHA-7729062263@Y BL-UTIB0O0O 0000200681413445 06/01/22 2,000.00 88,263.26
0553-200681413445-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
06/01/22 |UPI-SHAIK MAHMOOD-9966464582@Y BL -INDBOOO 0000200644602901 06/01/22 1,000.00 89,263.26
0839-200644602901-CUTTING
06/01/22 [UPI-SRINIVASA RAO SAMUD-9347043986@Y BL- 0000200672814297| 06/01/22 400.00 89,663.26
SBIN0021100-200672814297-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
06/01/22 [UPI-CHERUKU MOUNIKA-MOUNI.CHERUK U93-1@O0K 0000200651895088 06/01/22 7,200.00 96,863.26
ICICI-1CIC0002384-200651895088-UPI
06/01/22 |UPI-NETHI SURESH KUMAR-9666031288@Y BL-KK 0000200620896599 06/01/22 500.00 97,363.26
BK 0007462-200620896599-PAY MENT FROM PHON
E

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 4 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : RAMA KRISHNA PURAM
We understand your world Address . FLAT NO. G1,G2,G3, GROUND FLOOR,
NAVYA KRISHNA HOMES, PLOT NO. 8,
iy | :—I NYCE())é\/I Ri Eﬁé COLONY (TELEPHONE COLONY)
F N 20 BLOCK NO X1 PRAJAY NIVAS Sde i TELANGANA
PHASE-1 MOHAN NAGAR KOTHAPET OD Limit .0 _Currency : INR
SAROORNAGAR RANGAREDDY (E:T::D L‘a#%‘ég&age”Y@gma”-com
HYDERABAD 500035 AccountNo  : 04181530024525 Others (DQ)
TELANGANA AIC Open Date : 11/12/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004338 MICR : 500240081
Branch Code . 4338 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 03/07/2022
06/01/22 |UPI-SUSHMITHA INDIRA-6302924872@Y BL-UTI 0000200688896147 06/01/22 1,580.00 98,943.26
B0002738-200688896147-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
06/01/22 |UPI-DUVVALA KALYANA SRIN-9177572112@Y BL- 0000200680777293 06/01/22 500.00 99,443.26
K K BK0007462-200680777293-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
06/01/22 |UPI-ANGOTHU ABHIRAM NAI-9951200212@Y BL - 0000200658057891 06/01/22 400.00 99,843.26
SBIN0017896-200658057891-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
07/01/22 |UPI-VADLA LIKITHA-8978822705@Y BL-SBINOO 0000200768671274 07/01/22 4,500.00 95,343.26
21487-200768671274-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
07/01/22 |UPI-SANDEEP GUPTA-TRACKONSANDEEPGUPTA7 0000200772661876 07/01/22 1,620.00 93,723.26
5@Y BL-KKBK0000429-200772661876-PAYMENT F
ROM PHONE
07/01/22 |UPI-APPAM VENKATESHAM-9700663584@Y BL-HDF 0000200709074223 07/01/22 550.00 94,273.26
C0001990-200709074223-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
07/01/22 |UPI-HASTI MAL SUTHAR-9035471392@Y BL-SYNB 0000200709928457| 07/01/22 1,000.00 93,273.26
0000438-200709928457-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
07/01/22 |UPI-JULURI PADMA-8523878300@PAY TM-UTIBO 0000200792167770 07/01/22 1,500.00 94,773.26
003173-200792167770-NA
07/01/22 |UPI-MUNAZZA BAREEN-MBAREEN@OKAXIS-UTIB0O 0000200777817315 07/01/22 300.00 95,073.26
00008-200777817315-HUMZA HAIR CUT
07/01/22 |UPI-VEDA ORGANICS-PAY TMQR2810050501011X E 0000200745679159 07/01/22 150.00 94,923.26
GUT5YEEMA @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-200745679159
-SNACK
07/01/22 |UPI-BHADRAJI SHIRISHA-SIRIBHADRAJ @OKAXI 0000200780258060 07/01/22 100.00 95,023.26
S-UTIB0000008-200780258060-EY EBROWS
07/01/22 |UPI-TRENT-TRENTWO019017@SC-SCBL0036084-20 0000200700193405 07/01/22 2,813.00 92,210.26
0700193405-WEST SIDE
07/01/22 |UPI-TRENT-TRENTWO019017@SC-SCBL0036084-20 0000200719189465 07/01/22 3,796.00 88,414.26
0719189465-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
07/01/22 |UPI-D MADHAVA 0000200746990345 07/01/22 300.00 88,714.26
REDDY-MADHAVA.CAREER@YBL-U

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 5 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : RAMA KRISHNA PURAM
We understand your world Address . FLAT NO. G1,G2,G3, GROUND FLOOR,
NAVYA KRISHNA HOMES, PLOT NO. 8,
iy | :—I NYCE())é\/I Ri Eﬁé COLONY (TELEPHONE COLONY)
F N 20 BLOCK NO X1 PRAJAY NIVAS Sde i TELANGANA
PHASE-1 MOHAN NAGAR KOTHAPET OD Limit .0 _Currency : INR
SAROORNAGAR RANGAREDDY (E:T::D L‘a#%‘ég&age”Y@gma”-com
HYDERABAD 500035 AccountNo  : 04181530024525 Others (DQ)
TELANGANA AIC Open Date : 11/12/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004338 MICR : 500240081
Branch Code . 4338 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 03/07/2022
BIN0801925-200746990345-PAY MENT FROM PHO
NE
07/01/22 |UPI-MARAGOUNI SHYAM KUMA-9676769339@Y BL - 0000200706849937 07/01/22 250.00 88,964.26
|C1C0003866-200706849937-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
07/01/22 |UPI-TACO BELL GARUDA MAL-PAY TMQR28100505 0000200742766399 07/01/22 501.00 88,463.26
0101192Y CW6JBW7Q@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-20074
2766399-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
07/01/22 |UPI-TACO BELL GARUDA MAL-PAY TMQR28100505 0000200753639115 07/01/22 162.00 88,301.26
0101192Y CW6JBW7Q@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-20075
3639115-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
07/01/22 |UPI-MADHAVI LATHA-MADHAVILATHA0123@OK SB 0000200718323535 07/01/22 4,200.00 92,501.26
1-SBIN0021100-200718323535-JAWED LBNAGAR
07/01/22 |UPI-MALVEKAR SANDEEP-SANDY CHINNAOO7@OKAX 0000200785411251 07/01/22 2,500.00 95,001.26
1S-UTIB0002157-200785411251-UPI
08/01/22 [UPI-P ANAND-9886688088@Y BL-SBIN0017607- 0000200836081635 08/01/22 1,300.00 93,701.26
200836081635-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
08/01/22 |UPI-SAKKARE-Q92938234@Y BL-Y ESBOY BLUPI-20 0000200867243543 08/01/22 1,350.00 92,351.26
0867243543-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
08/01/22 |UPI-ADULLA ABHINAV RAQ-9177777100@YBL-S 0000200844358849 08/01/22 600.00 92,951.26
BIN0O016434-200844358849-PAY MENT FROM PHO
NE
08/01/22 |UPI-PISIKA SWETHA-9885598690@Y BL-RATNOOO 0000200805568968 08/01/22 1,110.00 94,061.26
0000-200805568968-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
08/01/22 [UPI-XXXXXX9305-1CIC0000243-200860931290- 0000200860931290 08/01/22 15,000.00 79,061.26
JAN RENT PAID
08/01/22 |UPI-DEEPAK SUGURU-DEEPAK SUGURU@OK SBI-SB 0000200819140700 08/01/22 400.00 79,461.26
IN0020269-200819140700-UPI
08/01/22 |UPI-SWIGGY -UPISWIGGY @I CICl-ICIC0000001-2 0000200801271785 08/01/22 232.00 79,229.26
00801271785-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
09/01/22 [UPI-SPAVAN KUMAR GOUD-9603691620@PAY TM- 0000200994252983 09/01/22 400.00 79,629.26
HDFC0002068-200994252983-NA

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 6 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : RAMA KRISHNA PURAM
We understand your world Address . FLAT NO. G1,G2,G3, GROUND FLOOR,
NAVYA KRISHNA HOMES, PLOT NO. 8,
iy | :—I NYCE())é\/I Ri Eﬁé COLONY (TELEPHONE COLONY)
F N 20 BLOCK NO X1 PRAJAY NIVAS Sde i TELANGANA
PHASE-1 MOHAN NAGAR KOTHAPET OD Limit .0 _Currency : INR
SAROORNAGAR RANGAREDDY (E:T::D L‘a#%‘ég&age”Y@gma”-com
HYDERABAD 500035 AccountNo  : 04181530024525 Others (DQ)
TELANGANA AIC Open Date : 11/12/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004338 MICR : 500240081
Branch Code . 4338 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 03/07/2022
09/01/22 |UPI-SANTENNAGARI PRAVEEN-9000908825PRAV S 0000200911231821] 09/01/22 400.00 80,029.26
@Y BL-UBIN0814211-200911231821-PAYMENT FR
OM PHONE
09/01/22 |UPI-SANDEEP PARRIPATI-9573633534@Y BL-KVB 0000200964395872 09/01/22 850.00 80,879.26
L 0001483-200964395872-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
09/01/22 |UPI-REDDY GARI ARAVIND R-REDDYARAVIND122 0000200959146122 09/01/22 400.00 81,279.26
57@Y BL-UCBA0002919-200959146122-PAY MENT
FROM PHONE
09/01/22 |UPI-AGASTHYA PADAKANTI-AGASTHYA.PADAKANT 0000200920122536 09/01/22 900.00 82,179.26
| @Y BL-HDFC0000218-200920122536-PAY MENT F
ROM PHONE
09/01/22 |UPI-ANWESH REDDY CHILUMU-ANWESHCHILUMULA 0000200991420307 09/01/22 300.00 82,479.26
@Y BL-ICIC0000243-200991420307-PAY MENT FR
OM PHONE
09/01/22 |UPI-BOMMU SUNITA-SUNITHABOMMU@Y BL-HDFC00 0000200979408808 09/01/22 2,000.00 80,479.26
00021-200979408808-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
09/01/22 |UPI-SADDAN KHAN-7065705063@Y BL-PSIB00007 0000200942842080 09/01/22 30,000.00 50,479.26
01-200942842080-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
09/01/22 |UPI-SHAGUFTA AHMED-SHGFTHMD@OK SBI-SBINO 0000200915160948 09/01/22 330.00 50,809.26
010528-200915160948-UPI
09/01/22 |UPI-DASHARATHI MANASA-9010429795@K OTAK-K 0000200916097919 09/01/22 1,000.00 51,809.26
K BK0000811-200916097919-MB UPI
09/01/22 |UPI-SRI RAJA RAJESHWARI -7331118116@Y BL- 0000200909340007 09/01/22 400.00 52,209.26
|BK L 0001325-200909340007-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
09/01/22 |UPI-SUCHARITHA RENUKUNIT-SUCHARITHA2017@ 0000200902442317 09/01/22 600.00 52,809.26
ICICI-1CIC0000243-200902442317-BILL PAYM
ENTSIRI H
09/01/22 |UPI-NARESH ENTERPRISES-7893377429@Y BL-BA 0000200962148858 09/01/22 1,230.00 54,039.26
RBOGA DDIA-200962148858-PAYMENT FROM PHON
E
10/01/22 |UPI-MR NELLI PRASHANTH K-9618878564@Y BL- 0000201047460144 10/01/22 625.00 53,414.26

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 7 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : RAMA KRISHNA PURAM
We understand your world Address . FLAT NO. G1,G2,G3, GROUND FLOOR,
NAVYA KRISHNA HOMES, PLOT NO. 8,
iy | :—I NYCE())é\/I Ri Eﬁé COLONY (TELEPHONE COLONY)
F N 20 BLOCK NO X1 PRAJAY NIVAS Sde i TELANGANA
PHASE-1 MOHAN NAGAR KOTHAPET OD Limit .0 _Currency : INR
SAROORNAGAR RANGAREDDY (E:T::D L‘a#%‘ég&age”Y@gma”-com
HYDERABAD 500035 AccountNo  : 04181530024525 Others (DQ)
TELANGANA AIC Open Date : 11/12/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004338 MICR : 500240081
Branch Code . 4338 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 03/07/2022
| DIBOOOP179-201047460144-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
10/01/22 |UPI-LINGAPURAM SWAPNA-JELLA.SAPPY @YBL-S 0000201082082064 10/01/22 150.00 53,564.26
BINO017896-201082082064-BEAUTY
10/01/22 |UPI-AITHAGONI PALLAVI-9346375092@IBL-UBI 0000201017246705 10/01/22 1,000.00 54,564.26
N0826588-201017246705-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
10/01/22 |UPI-BEAUTY SPACE-9030370341@Y BL-UBIN0555 0000201086031064 10/01/22 40,000.00 14,564.26
576-201086031064-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
10/01/22 |UPI-GADDAM DHARMA KARAN 0000201050227900 10/01/22 1,400.00 15,964.26
-PINKU.DHARMA @OK
IAXIS-UTIB0001134-201050227900-UP!
10/01/22 |UPI-CHINTAPENTA SUVARNA -SRISUVARNA769@0 0000201052164958 10/01/22 2,370.00 18,334.26
KAXIS-UTIB0003173-201052164958-UPI
11/01/22 |UPI-NAGELLY MOHAN-9346742192@Y BL-PY TM012 0000201189305728 11/01/22 1,000.00 17,334.26
3456-201189305728-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
11/01/22 |UPI-GUNDEBOINA ABILASH-9888699996@IBL-| 0000201166842437 11/01/22 550.00 17,884.26
NDB0000496-201166842437-PAYMENT FROM PHO
NE
11/01/22 |UPI-POSANI KIRAN KUMAR-9848811988@PAY TM- 0000201104952630 11/01/22 400.00 18,284.26
SBIN0O008024-201104952630-NA
11/01/22 |UPI-SHWETA SHARMA-SHARSHWETA05@OK SBI-SB 0000201116216869 11/01/22 1,500.00 19,784.26
IN0003346-201116216869-UPI
11/01/22 |UPI-MARAGOUNI SHYAM KUMA-9676769339@Y BL - 0000201146830121 11/01/22 50.00 19,834.26
1C1C0003866-201146830121-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
11/01/22 |UPI-ERUGU MOKSHAA-ERUGUMOK SHA@OK SBI-SBI 0000201122616268 11/01/22 4,300.00 24,134.26
N0021926-201122616268-UP|
11/01/22 |UPI-ERUGU MOKSHAA-ERUGUMOK SHA@OK SBI-SBI 0000201122661087 11/01/22 200.00 24,334.26
N0021926-201122661087-UP!|
11/01/22 |UPI-SPICY HUB-PAY TMQR281005050101PEA 7WUW 0000201113763144 11/01/22 2,200.00 22,134.26
EZRBG@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-201113763144-SP!
cYy

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 8 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : RAMA KRISHNA PURAM
We understand your world Address . FLAT NO. G1,G2,G3, GROUND FLOOR,
NAVYA KRISHNA HOMES, PLOT NO. 8,
iy | :—I NYCE())é\/I Ri Eﬁé COLONY (TELEPHONE COLONY)
F N 20 BLOCK NO X1 PRAJAY NIVAS Sde i TELANGANA
PHASE-1 MOHAN NAGAR KOTHAPET OD Limit .0 _Currency : INR
SAROORNAGAR RANGAREDDY (E:T::D L‘a#%‘ég&age”Y@gma”-com
HYDERABAD 500035 AccountNo  : 04181530024525 Others (DQ)
TELANGANA AIC Open Date : 11/12/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004338 MICR : 500240081
Branch Code . 4338 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 03/07/2022
12/01/22 |UPI-THATIPAMULA RANJTHK-RANJTH259198@0 0000201276981805 12/01/22 80.00 22,214.26
K AXIS-CITI0000002-201276981805-UP!
12/01/22 |UPI-CHUNDURU NIKITHA SAI-NIKITHACHUNDURU 0000201241787526 12/01/22 50.00 22,264.26
1009@OK | CICI-ICIC0001314-201241787526-UP
I
12/01/22 |UPI-G 0000201201025100 12/01/22 400.00 22,664.26
MALLESH-MALLESHGOWRU@OKHDFCBANK-HD
FC0004154-201201025100-UP!I
12/01/22 |UPI-RAVI RON PRASHANT KU-SUNNY RAAV1258@Y 0000201286128795 12/01/22 400.00 23,064.26
BL-KKBK0007460-201286128795-PAYMENT FROM
PHONE
12/01/22 |UPI-PALEM SHIVA KRISHNA-8096600792@Y BL-| 0000201264704573 12/01/22 1,200.00 24,264.26
OBA0001889-201264704573-PAY MENT FROM PHO
NE
12/01/22 |UPI-SWAPNA BAI J}SUNDEE@Y BL-SBIN0011079 0000201249893271 12/01/22 700.00 24,964.26
-201249893271-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
12/01/22 |UPI-KOLLA JAGADEESH-9030272127@Y BL-DBSS0 0000201241821387 12/01/22 550.00 25,514.26
IN0811-201241821387-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
12/01/22 |UPI-KUMBAM SNEHA-SNEHI.KUMBAM99@OKICICI- 0000201245717912 12/01/22 8,130.00 33,644.26
PUNBO0110010-201245717912-UP!
12/01/22 |UPI-J SANDEEP-9866585948@Y BL -HDFC0001990 0000201249801247 12/01/22 1,600.00 35,244.26
-201249801247-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
12/01/22 |UPI-ATHMAKURI PUSHPALAT-PUSHPA. ATHMAKUR 0000201218108050 12/01/22 600.00 35,844.26
| @OK SBI-K K BK 0007446-201218108050-UPI
12/01/22 |UPI-PADAKANTI RAMESH-9949311197@Y BL-YESB 0000201212675421, 12/01/22 1,550.00 37,394.26
0000586-201212675421-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
12/01/22 |UPI-GLOW COSMETIX SOLUTI-8919699687@AXL - 0000201269943609 12/01/22 13,330.00 24,064.26
SBINORRDCGB-201269943609-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
12/01/22 |UPI-DUGYALA SANDEEP-9440681240@Y BL-HDFCO 0000201232415826 12/01/22 1,740.00 22,324.26
000418-201232415826-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
12/01/22 |UPI-DUGYALA SANDEEP-9440681240@Y BL-HDFCO 0000201219370558 12/01/22 270.00 22,594.26

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

PageNo .: 9

Account Branch :

Statement of account

RAMA KRISHNA PURAM

We understand your world Address . FLAT NO. G1,G2,G3, GROUND FLOOR,
NAVYA KRISHNA HOMES, PLOT NO. 8,
iy | :4 NYCE())éVI RE\ gﬁé COLONY (TELEPHONE COLONY)
F N 20 BLOCK NO X1 PRAJAY NIVAS Sde i TELANGANA
PHASE-1 MOHAN NAGAR KOTHAPET OD Limit . 0 Currency : INR
SAROORNAGAR RANGAREDDY (E:T::D L‘a#%‘ég&age”Y@gma”-com
HYDERABAD 500035 AccountNo  : 04181530024525 Others (DQ)
TELANGANA AJC Open Date : 11/12/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004338 MICR : 500240081
Branch Code . 4338 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 03/07/2022
000418-201219370558-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
12/01/22 |UPI-KONALA RAJA UMAMAHES-7093923216@IBL - 0000201277164532 12/01/22 1,800.00 24,394.26
1CIC0007203-201277164532-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
13/01/22 |UPI-VARUN 0000201314877014 13/01/22 2,000.00 26,394.26
DHARAWATH-VARUN.DHARAWATH@OKHD
FCBANK-HDFC0000545-201314877014-VARUN
13/01/22 |UPI-VISHNUBHOTLA YOGA VE-8008974054@Y BL- 0000201384341832 13/01/22 400.00 26,794.26
INDB0000261-201384341832-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
13/01/22 |UPI-ALEKYA MUNAGALA-ALEKYACHIGURUPATI-1@ 0000201356898448 13/01/22 3,000.00 29,794.26
OKICICI-CNRB0000033-201356898448-UP|
13/01/22 |UPI-RATHNAIAH CHINNAGAL L-8309500756@Y BL- 0000201335479469 13/01/22 550.00 30,344.26
BK1D0008643-201335479469-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
13/01/22 UPI-KAMMA KOMATI JAVALI-JAVALI.K520-1@O0K 0000201361048207 13/01/22 1,000.00 31,344.26
|CICI-ICIC0001422-201361048207-HAIR CUT
13/01/22 |UPI-B SRIBINDU-BINDHUBUK Y AO02@OKAXIS-CNR 0000201312312471] 13/01/22 300.00 31,644.26
B0000033-201312312471-UPI
13/01/22 |UPI-TIRUNAGARI PRADEEP K-9701094344@Y BL - 0000201392605819 13/01/22 900.00 32,544.26
1C1C0000243-201392605819-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
13/01/22 |UPI-GADDAM VAISHNAVI-VAISHNAVIGADDAM200 0000201318592755 13/01/22 1,800.00 34,344.26
0@OK SBI-SBIN0021487-201318592755-UPI
13/01/22 |UPI-ASHA JYOYHI TEJAVAT-8886900636@Y BL- 0000201351308731] 13/01/22 150.00 34,494.26
SBIN0020790-201351308731-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
13/01/22 |UPI-CHAITANYA GOUD 0000201304493061] 13/01/22 1,000.00 35,494.26
MEMUG-RAMBANK88@Y BL-U
TIB0000235-201304493061-PAY MENT FROM PHO
NE
13/01/22 |UPI-SINDHU PAMULAPARTHI-PAMULAPARTHISIN 0000201321040214 13/01/22 3,400.00 38,894.26

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 10 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : RAMA KRISHNA PURAM
We understand your world Address . FLAT NO. G1,G2,G3, GROUND FLOOR,
NAVYA KRISHNA HOMES, PLOT NO. 8,
iy | L NYCE())é\/I Ri Eﬁé COLONY (TELEPHONE COLONY)
F N 20 BLOCK NO X1 PRAJAY NIVAS Sde i TELANGANA
PHASE-1 MOHAN NAGAR KOTHAPET OD Limit .0 _Currency : INR
SAROORNAGAR RANGAREDDY (E:T::D L‘a#%‘ég&age”Y@gma”-com
HYDERABAD 500035 AccountNo  : 04181530024525 Others (DQ)
TELANGANA AIC Open Date : 11/12/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004338 MICR : 500240081
Branch Code . 4338 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 03/07/2022
DHU@OK SBI-SBIN0020790-201321040214-UP!|
14/01/22 |UPI-BATHULA SAI NAVADEEP-6300136845@PAY T 0000201449414880 14/01/22 2,200.00 41,094.26
M-PY TMO0123456-201449414880-NA
14/01/22 |UPI-SYED RAAFAY MOHIUDDI-9704923988@PAY T 0000201455434324  14/01/22 950.00 42,044.26
M-KV BL0001489-201455434324-NA
14/01/22 |UPI-MOHAMMED ZUBAIR AHME-9248020201@Y BL- 0000201414992229 14/01/22 300.00 42,344.26
UBIN0532746-201414992229-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
14/01/22 |UPI-MOHAMMED ZUBAIR AHME-9248020201@Y BL- 0000201453885265 14/01/22 300.00 42,644.26
UBIN0532746-201453885265-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
14/01/22 |UPI-DHANAVATH MAHESH NAI-MAHI12712@OKICI 0000201471980609 14/01/22 1,000.00 43,644.26
CI-BARBOGADDIA-201471980609-UPI
14/01/22 |UPI-NOVIT RAJ KADARI-9985881899@Y BL-SBI 0000201484596832 14/01/22 550.00 44,194.26
N0017896-201484596832-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
15/01/22 |UPI-RAMKI REDDY KONDAPU-RAMKI162@Y BL-SB 0000201585159498 15/01/22 950.00 45,144.26
IN0012906-201585159498-PAY MENT FROM PHON
E
15/01/22 |UPI-VALAVADULA BHAVYESH -9014164401@IBL- 0000201529737824 15/01/22 320.00 44,824.26
UBINO534765-201529737824-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
15/01/22 |UPI-GUTTHA KRISHNA PRAS-9963699150@Y BL- 0000201544851621] 15/01/22 550.00 45,374.26
SBIN0021636-201544851621-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
15/01/22 |UPI-PABBATHIREDDY ANKITH-9618900267@Y BL- 0000201590025182 15/01/22 500.00 45,874.26
INDB0000004-201590025182-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
15/01/22 |UPI-SRIKANTH VILLURI-VILLURI.B@OKICICI-I 0000201586623457 15/01/22 450.00 46,324.26
C1C0000323-201586623457-UPI
15/01/22 |UPI-AISHWARYA GOPALAKRIS-AISHU.GKRIS@OKH 0000201549236700 15/01/22 1,400.00 47,724.26
DFCBANK-HDFC0002870-201549236700-UP!
15/01/22 |UPI-LAKSHMIPRIYA GANDIK-LAKKILAKKIPRIYA 0000201515838026 15/01/22 1,000.00 48,724.26

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 11 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : RAMA KRISHNA PURAM
We understand your world Address . FLAT NO. G1,G2,G3, GROUND FLOOR,
NAVYA KRISHNA HOMES, PLOT NO. 8,
iy | L NYCE())é\/I Ri Eﬁé COLONY (TELEPHONE COLONY)
F N 20 BLOCK NO X1 PRAJAY NIVAS Sde i TELANGANA
PHASE-1 MOHAN NAGAR KOTHAPET OD Limit .0 _Currency : INR
SAROORNAGAR RANGAREDDY (E:T::D L‘a#%‘ég&age”Y@gma”-com
HYDERABAD 500035 AccountNo  : 04181530024525 Others (DQ)
TELANGANA AIC Open Date : 11/12/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004338 MICR : 500240081
Branch Code . 4338 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 03/07/2022
2@Y BL-SBIN0004243-201515838026-PAY MENT F
ROM PHONE
15/01/22 |UPI-K SUDHEER KUMAR REDD-SUDHEERREDDY 364 0000201517588292 15/01/22 1,800.00 50,524.26
@OK SBI-K K BK 0000565-201517588292-UP!
16/01/22 |UPI-BAIRU ABHISHEK-9032233303@Y BL-SBINO 0000201684501788 16/01/22 500.00 51,024.26
021140-201684501788-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
16/01/22 |UPI-DURGA BHAVANI S-DURGABHAVANI.AKSHAR 0000201611237718 16/01/22 300.00 51,324.26
IA@OK SBI-SBIN0021227-201611237718-UP!
17/01/22 |UPI-P JAY AKUMAR-9885767676@Y BL-HDFC00098 0000201740904836 17/01/22 40,000.00 11,324.26
17-201740904836-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
17/01/22 |POS 416021X XXX XX 3578 BPCL YASHODA FIL 0000201706499629 17/01/22 1,000.00 10,324.26
17/01/22 |UPI-BANKA RAJASHEKAR-8247091808@Y BL-KK 0000201716388176 17/01/22 100.00 10,424.26
BK 0007446-201716388176-PAYMENT FROM PHON
E
17/01/22 |UPI-KONDAM VINEETH-8008302659@Y BL-SBINO 0000201762544565 17/01/22 550.00 10,974.26
019065-201762544565-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
17/01/22 |UPI-ANOOP KUMAR G-9701254567@Y BL-SBINOO 0000201735112566 17/01/22 1,100.00 12,074.26
20790-201735112566-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
17/01/22 |UPI-BOMMA BHARATH KUMAR-9441921963@Y BL- 0000201728259296 17/01/22 3,000.00 15,074.26
SBINO020064-201728259296-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
17/01/22 |UPI-MASNA VARUN-7997777337@Y BL-SBINO004 0000201782222339 17/01/22 450.00 15,524.26
347-201782222339-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
18/01/22 |UPI-MANASA 0000201889692552 18/01/22 2,000.00 17,524.26
NANDIKONDA-MANASA .NREDDY -1@0K
IAXIS-UTIB0002738-201889692552-HAIR SMOOT
HENING
18/01/22 |UPI-ROQUIYA BEGUM-AFREENBEGUM1611@OKICIC 0000201830339142 18/01/22 1,000.00 18,524.26
1-1C1C0000048-201830339142-UP!
18/01/22 |UPI-SWIGGY -SWIGGY UPI @AXISBANK-UTIB000000 0000201889320857 18/01/22 353.00 18,171.26
0-201889320857-SWIGGY ORDER ID 12
19/01/22 |UPI-SRIVALL| REDDY GANDH-SRIVALLIMADDULA 0000201952176509 19/01/22 5,000.00 13,171.26

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 12 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : RAMA KRISHNA PURAM
We understand your world Address . FLAT NO. G1,G2,G3, GROUND FLOOR,
NAVYA KRISHNA HOMES, PLOT NO. 8,
iy | L NYCE())é\/I Ri Eﬁé COLONY (TELEPHONE COLONY)
F N 20 BLOCK NO X1 PRAJAY NIVAS Sde i TELANGANA
PHASE-1 MOHAN NAGAR KOTHAPET OD Limit .0 _Currency : INR
SAROORNAGAR RANGAREDDY (E:T::D L‘a#%‘ég&age”Y@gma”-com
HYDERABAD 500035 AccountNo  : 04181530024525 Others (DQ)
TELANGANA AIC Open Date : 11/12/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004338 MICR : 500240081
Branch Code . 4338 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 03/07/2022
@Y BL-SBIN0018182-201952176509-PAYMENT FR
OM PHONE
19/01/22 |UPI-LAVURI SURESH-8096400112@Y BL-SBINOO 0000201930475186 19/01/22 750.00 13,921.26
06317-201930475186-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
19/01/22 |UPI-CHERIPALLY UNNATHI B-7893628038@Y BL- 0000201923532703 19/01/22 800.00 14,721.26
BK1D0000200-201923532703-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
19/01/22 |UPI-RAVI 0000201960295678 19/01/22 200.00 14,921.26
VADDULAPURAM-RAVIVADDULAPURAM @
Y BL-SBIN0021227-201960295678-PAY MENT FRO
M PHONE
19/01/22 |UPI-MANDHA BALAKRISHNA-9553141513@YBL-IC 0000201952252965 19/01/22 850.00 15,771.26
1C0002366-201952252965-PAY MENT FROM PHON
E
19/01/22 |UPI-TATHA NAVEEN KUMAR-9581493456@Y BL-UT 0000201952838992 19/01/22 250.00 16,021.26
|B0O000068-201952838992-PAY MENT FROM PHON
E
19/01/22 |FUEL SURCHG 416021******3578 DT 17/01/22 0000201706499629 19/01/22 472 16,016.54
19/01/22 |UPI-J SANDEEP-SANDEEPJADHAYV554@0K HDFCBAN 0000201917356769 19/01/22 400.00 16,416.54
K-HDFC0001990-201917356769-UP
19/01/22 |UPI-SHAIK ASIF PASHA-8328468804@Y BL-UBIN 0000201982669435 19/01/22 100.00 16,516.54
0801569-201982669435-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
20/01/22 |UPI-SRINIVAS PANTHULU-9052159123@Y BL-YES 0000202074316416 20/01/22 1,200.00 17,716.54
B0000586-202074316416-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
20/01/22 |UPI-ANUMOLU K EERTHI-9293925630@Y BL-CNRBO 0000202045096059 20/01/22 650.00 18,366.54
000033-202045096059-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
20/01/22 |UPI-AVINASH REDDY T-9789250004@PAY TM-ICI 0000202054466248 20/01/22 550.00 18,916.54
C0000075-202054466248-NA
20/01/22 |UPI-NALLALA KRISHNA CHAI-CHAITANYAK325@0 0000202020184268 20/01/22 550.00 19,466.54
K SBI-UBIN0921084-202020184268-UP!
20/01/22 |UPI-KOLANU NAVEEN KUMAR-9492359001@Y BL-U 0000202016360917 20/01/22 500.00 19,966.54
TIB0003173-202016360917-PAY MENT FROM PHO

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 13 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : RAMA KRISHNA PURAM
We understand your world Address . FLAT NO. G1,G2,G3, GROUND FLOOR,
NAVYA KRISHNA HOMES, PLOT NO. 8,
iy | L NYCE())é\/I Ri Eﬁé COLONY (TELEPHONE COLONY)
F N 20 BLOCK NO X1 PRAJAY NIVAS Sde i TELANGANA
PHASE-1 MOHAN NAGAR KOTHAPET OD Limit .0 _Currency : INR
SAROORNAGAR RANGAREDDY (E:T::D L‘a#%‘ég&age”Y@gma”-com
HYDERABAD 500035 AccountNo  : 04181530024525 Others (DQ)
TELANGANA AIC Open Date : 11/12/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004338 MICR : 500240081
Branch Code . 4338 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 03/07/2022
NE
21/01/22 |UPI-MANDAN 0000202139773190 21/01/22 1,100.00 21,066.54
UIWALA-UWALAMANDAN-1@OKHDFCB
ANK -HDFC0004111-202139773190-UPI
21/01/22 |UPI-GOTTUMUKKALA SIRISHK-CHATRAPATHI.SIR 0000202140182027 21/01/22 1,500.00 22,566.54
| SHK UMAR9@OK HDFCBANK-HDFC0000512-2021401
82027-UP!
21/01/22 UPI-PALTHI JAVAHAR LAL-PALTHIJAVAHAR@Y BL 0000202184600592 21/01/22 550.00 23,116.54
-CNRB0000033-202184600592-PAYMENT FROM P
HONE
21/01/22 |UPI-JULURI SAI KRISHNA-9666966518@AXL-UT 0000202111193208 21/01/22 500.00 23,616.54
1B0003173-202111193208-PAY MENT FROM PHON
E
21/01/22 |UPI-MRS KOPPOLU SUNITHA-SUNITHA.KOPPOLU 0000202116037680 21/01/22 2,030.00 25,646.54
@OK SBI-CBIN0283326-202116037680-UP!I
21/01/22 |UPI-NETHI KRISHNA CHAITA-CHAITHU0204-1@0 0000202171541434 21/01/22 900.00 26,546.54
KICICI-Y ESB0000183-202171541434-UP!
21/01/22 |UPI-KALIGE THARUN-9515859499@PAY TM-UTIBO 0000202116778350 21/01/22 400.00 26,946.54
003173-202116778350-HABIB
22/01/22 |UPI-NAGELLY MOHAN-9346742192@Y BL-PY TM012 0000202245910440 22/01/22 1,000.00 25,946.54
3456-202245910440-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
22/01/22 |UPI-SUNKU SAINATH REDDY-S.SAINATHREDDY 10 0000202253959674 22/01/22 500.00 26,446.54
@OKHDFCBANK -HDFC0000545-202253959674-UPI
22/01/22 |UPI-SANNEEL LA SANDEEP K U-8885379637@Y BL- 0000202204114419 22/01/22 550.00 26,996.54
|C1C0000008-202204114419-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
22/01/22 |UPI-SHAMBO MAHADEV| KOTH-9030071812@Y BL - 0000202226617901 22/01/22 300.00 27,296.54
UBIN0534773-202226617901-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
22/01/22 |UPI-M SUGUNA-9704003638@Y BL -1CIC0000304- 0000202225675951  22/01/22 1,300.00 28,596.54
202225675951-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
22/01/22 |UPI-DILEEP KATTA-DILEEP.K534@O0K SBI-SBIN 0000202217379227 22/01/22 1,500.00 30,096.54

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 14 Statement of account

HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : RAMA KRISHNA PURAM

We understand your world Address - FLAT NO. G1,G2,G3, GROUND FLOOR,
NAVYA KRISHNA HOMES, PLOT NO. 8,

INCOME TAX COLONY (TELEPHONE COLONY)
City : HYDERABAD
MS. NAGELLY LAKSHMI DEVAMMA State . TELANGANA
F NO 202 BLOCK NO XI PRAJAY NIVAS Phone no. : 040-61606161
PHASE-1 MOHAN NAGAR KOTHAPET OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email . lakshminagelly@gmail.com
SAROORNAGAR RANGAREDDY Cust ID . 47166945
HYDERABAD 500035 AccountNo  : 04181530024525 Others (DQ)
TELANGANA A/C Open Date : 11/12/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004338 MICR : 500240081
Branch Code  : 4338 Product Code : 100

Nomination : Registered

Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 03/07/2022

0003186-202217379227-UPI
22/01/22 |UPI-PAYAL FOOT WEAR-PAY TMQR2810050501019 0000202235116906/ 22/01/22 950.00 29,146.54
JQKSXMU9QGI @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-2022351169
06-KIDS

22/01/22 |UPI-MADHU VARDHAN SIDAGA-7997996242@PAY T 0000202256938130 22/01/22 750.00 29,896.54
M-UBIN0813125-202256938130-NA
22/01/22 |UPI-MRS RASHMI GUPTA-RASHMIGUPTAB@SBI-S 0000202290041409 22/01/22 2,300.00 27,596.54
BIN0030233-202290041409-TOY
22/01/22 |UPI-RANI EVE S STORE-RANIEVESSTORE.42068 0000202214093019 22/01/22 1,211.00 26,385.54
896@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-202214093019-CL
IPS

23/01/22 |UPI-CHERIPALLY DHARANI-CHINNU.DHARANI@YB 0000202368234563 23/01/22 1,000.00 27,385.54
L-PYTMO0123456-202368234563-PAY MENT FROM
PHONE

23/01/22 |UPI-JVENKATA MADHAV-JVMADHAV 1987@OKAXIS 0000202376094531| 23/01/22 950.00 28,335.54
-SIBL0000695-202376094531-UPI
23/01/22 |UPI-SRI BALAJ PUNAM CHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000202384917043 23/01/22 1,095.00 27,240.54
01011K49DCGZ8Q3Y @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-20238
4917043-DRY NUTS

23/01/22 |UPI-DHARMAGADDA DEEPTHI -DHARMAGADDA.DEE 0000202397420491| 23/01/22 450.00 27,690.54
PTHIKIRAN7@OKICICI-ICIC0000048-202397420
491-UPI

23/01/22 |UPI-DEVARAPALLI SREE VID-7036467850@Y BL - 0000202344673724 23/01/22 1,060.00 28,750.54
UTIB0000553-202344673724-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE

23/01/22 |UPI-MACHIPEDDI ROHITH-9000685670@Y BL-HDF 0000202387945397| 23/01/22 300.00 29,050.54
C0004747-202387945397-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
24/01/22 |UPI-PAY TM-PAY OUTS@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-2024 0000202416863231| 24/01/22 2,734.25 31,784.79
16863231-BW2022012420121482
24/01/22 |POS 416021XXXXXX3578 OM SAI SERVICE C 0000000000029244| 24/01/22 1,000.00 30,784.79
24/01/22 IMPS-202412505119-L AKSHA CREATIONS-ICIC- 0000202412505119 24/01/22 97,000.00 127,784.79

XXXXXXXX0342-HABBEBLAKSHMI

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



PageNo .: 15 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : RAMA KRISHNA PURAM
We understand your world Address . FLAT NO. G1,G2,G3, GROUND FLOOR,
NAVYA KRISHNA HOMES, PLOT NO. 8,
iy | L NYCE())é\/I Ri Eﬁé COLONY (TELEPHONE COLONY)
F N 20 BLOCK NO X1 PRAJAY NIVAS Sde i TELANGANA
PHASE-1 MOHAN NAGAR KOTHAPET OD Limit .0 _Currency : INR
SAROORNAGAR RANGAREDDY (E:T::D L‘a#%‘ég&age”Y@gma”-com
HYDERABAD 500035 AccountNo  : 04181530024525 Others (DQ)
TELANGANA AIC Open Date : 11/12/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004338 MICR : 500240081
Branch Code . 4338 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 03/07/2022
24/01/22 |UPI-MANASA 0000202489138166 24/01/22 150.00 127,934.79
SAMA-MANSA.VOJALA@OKHDFCBANK
-HDFC0000368-202489138166-UP|
24/01/22 UPI-MIRYALA RAM KISHORE-KISHORE.MIRYALA@ 0000202436191157 24/01/22 950.00 128,884.79
'Y BL-ICIC0000599-202436191157-PAYMENT FRO
M PHONE
24/01/22 |UPI-KOLLAREDDY KAVITA-9885280006@Y BL-UTI 0000202426339967 24/01/22 2,200.00 131,084.79
B0001457-202426339967-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
24/01/22 |UPI-SUBHASH CHAND CHORDI-Q60739355@Y BL-Y 0000202486792308 24/01/22 5,738.00 125,346.79
ESBOY BLUPI-202486792308-SWATI
24/01/22 |UPI-BOLAMONI SRIKANTH-7675898524@Y BL-PUN 0000202480817912 24/01/22 1,100.00 126,446.79
B0931400-202480817912-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
24/01/22 |UPI-SAVITHA PAGILLA-SAVITAPISATI@OK SBI- 0000202420611340 24/01/22 6,000.00 132,446.79
SBIN0021487-202420611340-UP|
25/01/22 UPI-PAY TM-PAY OUTS@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-2025 0000202566068478 25/01/22 1,035.11 133,481.90
66068478-BW2022012520121482
25/01/22 |UPI-REGATE SAI KISHORE R-9000249998@Y BL- 0000202511116980 25/01/22 1,900.00 135,381.90
SBIN0017896-202511116980-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
25/01/22 |UPI-CHANDA SRUJANA SHALY-9110756264@Y BL- 0000202585554570  25/01/22 300.00 135,681.90
SBINO020601-202585554570-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
26/01/22 |UPI-SRIRAM SRIKANTH-SRIRAMSRIKANTH82@OK 0000202613501342 26/01/22 500.00 136,181.90
SBI-SBIN0018549-202613501342-UP|
26/01/22 |UPI-J SANDEEP-9866585948@Y BL -HDFC0001990 0000202616958071] 26/01/22 500.00 136,681.90
-202616958071-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
26/01/22 |UPI-T ANITHA-8801086631@Y BL-HDFC0000545- 0000202606745673 26/01/22 80.00 136,761.90
202606745673-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
26/01/22 |UPI-NAYANI SAI PRIYA-7730852512@Y BL-SBIN 0000202610086082 26/01/22 1,600.00 138,361.90
0011079-202610086082-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
26/01/22 |UPI-SIMHADRI ENGINEERING-DEVINDRAKB1@YBL 0000202661381459 26/01/22 2,445.00 140,806.90
-SBIN0021969-202661381459-PAYMENT FROM P

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 16 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : RAMA KRISHNA PURAM
We understand your world Address . FLAT NO. G1,G2,G3, GROUND FLOOR,
NAVYA KRISHNA HOMES, PLOT NO. 8,
iy | L NYCE())é\/I Ri Eﬁé COLONY (TELEPHONE COLONY)
F N 20 BLOCK NO X1 PRAJAY NIVAS Sde i TELANGANA
PHASE-1 MOHAN NAGAR KOTHAPET OD Limit .0 _Currency : INR
SAROORNAGAR RANGAREDDY (E:T::D L‘a#%‘ég&age”Y@gma”-com
HYDERABAD 500035 AccountNo  : 04181530024525 Others (DQ)
TELANGANA AIC Open Date : 11/12/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004338 MICR : 500240081
Branch Code . 4338 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 03/07/2022
HONE
26/01/22 |UPI-AMBATI HINDUJA REDDY -9640400094@Y BL- 0000202627092498 26/01/22 1,000.00 141,806.90
PY TM0123456-202627092498-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
26/01/22 |UPI-AVANI EYE HOSPITAL-BHARATPE.90517098 0000202648334637 26/01/22 400.00 141,406.90
60@FBPE-FDRL 0001382-202648334637-VERIFIE
D MERCHANT
26/01/22 |UPI-KAMALA PHARMACY -9010507643@O0KBIZAXIS 0000202662014808 26/01/22 385.00 141,021.90
-UTIB0000000-202662014808-DROPS
26/01/22 |UPI-AVANI LASER EYE HOSP-AVANILASEREY EHO 0000202668028806 26/01/22 5,200.00 135,821.90
SPITA.98734285@HDFCBANK -HDFC0000001-2026
68028806-GL ASSES
26/01/22 |UPI-BHRUGUBANDA SUDHARA-SUDHARANI7415@0 0000202620152938 26/01/22 2,204.00 138,025.90
K SBI-SBIN0010100-202620152938-UP!
26/01/22 |UPI-YEDUGANI KIRAN KUMAR-9885544983@Y BL - 0000202638040447 26/01/22 400.00 138,425.90
HDFC0000545-202638040447-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
27/01/22 IMPS-202705411577-ONE97 COMMUNICATIONS-P 0000202705411577 27/01/22 5,828.92 144,254.82
Y TM-XXXXXXXXXX0007-BW2022012720121482010
100168174973477965
27/01/22 |UPI-M SHIVA KUMAR REDDY-SHIVREDDY M @OKHDF 0000202757366884 27/01/22 500.00 144,754.82
CBANK-HDFC0004298-202757366884-UP!
27/01/22 |POS 416021XXXXXX3578 OMNI HOSPITAL 0000000000026820 27/01/22 500.00 144,254.82
27/01/22 |UPI-RAVINDRA BABU SUDHAG-9849398236@Y BL- 0000202731605640 27/01/22 36,000.00 108,254.82
SIBL.0000546-202731605640-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
27/01/22 UPI-SHAIK MUSHTAQ-SKMUSHTAQO4@OKAXIS-SB 0000202763487217 27/01/22 20,000.00 88,254.82
IN0004155-202763487217-DUE PAID
27/01/22 |UPI-N JAY ASIMHA-9705610640@Y BL -HDFC00047 0000202744853845 27/01/22 400.00 88,654.82
41-202744853845-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
27/01/22 |UPI-PURUSHOTHAM REDDY P-9949756555@Y BL-K 0000202766378403 27/01/22 23,340.00 65,314.82
\VBL0001471-202766378403-PAYMENT FROM PHO

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 17 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : RAMA KRISHNA PURAM
We understand your world Address . FLAT NO. G1,G2,G3, GROUND FLOOR,
NAVYA KRISHNA HOMES, PLOT NO. 8,
iy | L NYCE())é\/I Ri Eﬁé COLONY (TELEPHONE COLONY)
F N 20 BLOCK NO X1 PRAJAY NIVAS Sde i TELANGANA
PHASE-1 MOHAN NAGAR KOTHAPET OD Limit .0 _Currency : INR
SAROORNAGAR RANGAREDDY (E:T::D L‘a#%‘ég&age”Y@gma”-com
HYDERABAD 500035 AccountNo  : 04181530024525 Others (DQ)
TELANGANA AIC Open Date : 11/12/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004338 MICR : 500240081
Branch Code . 4338 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 03/07/2022
NE
27/01/22 |UPI-BODDUPALLY KRISHNA-7799444671@YBL-S 0000202792043192 27/01/22 1,200.00 64,114.82
BINO016668-202792043192-PAY MENT FROM PHO
NE
27/01/22 |UPI-RADHADEVI KASA-9642666149@Y BL-SBINO 0000202737290792 27/01/22 10,000.00 54,114.82
000977-202737290792-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
27/01/22 |UPI-CHAPPIDI SWETHA-SWETHAHONEY 324@0KAX 0000202766167294 27/01/22 1.00 54,113.82
|S-Y ESB0000488-202766167294-UP!|
27/01/22 |UPI-CHAPPIDI SWETHA-SWETHAHONEY 324@0KAX 0000202766197340 27/01/22 800.00 53,313.82
|S-Y ESB0000488-202766197340-BILL PAID
27/01/22 |UPI-CHAPPIDI SWETHA-SWETHAHONEY 324@O0KAX 0000202766237885 27/01/22 855.00 52,458.82
|S-Y ESB0000488-202766237885-MEDICAL BILL
28/01/22 |UPI-GODI NARENDRA-9652415587@Y BL-CITI000 0000202885273389 28/01/22 400.00 52,858.82
0006-202885273389-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
28/01/22 |UPI-B JAIPAL REDDY-DRBJRMD@OKICICI-ICICO 0000202860493617 28/01/22 800.00 53,658.82
001123-202860493617-CUTTING
28/01/22 |UPI-DINESH GOUD DESHARAP-DINESH.DESHARAP 0000202812518694 28/01/22 550.00 54,208.82
U@OK SBI-SBIN0017896-202812518694-UP|
28/01/22 |UPI-SSUNIL YADAV YADAV-8106944402@PAY T 0000202826492167 28/01/22 150.00 54,358.82
M-SBIN0004347-202826492167-NA
29/01/22 |UPI-PAY TM-PAY OUTS@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-2029 0000202960995924 29/01/22 2,873.18 57,232.00
60995924-BW2022012920121482
29/01/22 |UPI-NAGELLY NAGESH-NAGESH83.NN-3@OKHDFCB 0000202983900420 29/01/22 15,000.00 72,232.00
ANK-HDFC0000418-202983900420-AKRAM CHITY
29/01/22 |UPI-BAIPANENI SRAVANTHI-SANTOSHNALLA4@OK 0000202974943933 29/01/22 2,050.00 74,282.00
ICICI-UBIN0830461-202974943933-UPI
29/01/22 |POS 416021X XX XXX 3578 USHA FILLING POI 0000202905029655 29/01/22 1,000.00 73,282.00
29/01/22 |UPI-ARETI SAl KRISHNA-CHINTUWISE@OKAXIS- 0000202979946149 29/01/22 550.00 73,832.00
UTIB0000008-202979946149-UP
29/01/22 |UPI-NAZIA ZAFAR MALICK-9347197526@PAY TM- 0000202983002793 29/01/22 6,700.00 80,532.00
|C1C0000068-202983002793-NA
29/01/22 |UPI-KOKKIRIPATI RAJEEV C-RAJEEV.TRICHO@O 0000202990076963 29/01/22 15,000.00 65,532.00

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 18 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : RAMA KRISHNA PURAM
We understand your world Address . FLAT NO. G1,G2,G3, GROUND FLOOR,
NAVYA KRISHNA HOMES, PLOT NO. 8,
iy | L NYCE())é\/I Ri Eﬁé COLONY (TELEPHONE COLONY)
F N 20 BLOCK NO X1 PRAJAY NIVAS Sde i TELANGANA
PHASE-1 MOHAN NAGAR KOTHAPET OD Limit .0 _Currency : INR
SAROORNAGAR RANGAREDDY (E:T::D L‘a#%‘ég&age”Y@gma”-com
HYDERABAD 500035 AccountNo  : 04181530024525 Others (DQ)
TELANGANA AIC Open Date : 11/12/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004338 MICR : 500240081
Branch Code . 4338 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 03/07/2022
KHDFCBANK-HDFC0002393-202990076963-ADVAN
CE PAID
29/01/22 |UPI-RENATI THIRUPAL REDD-RENATISRAVANI10 0000202990920664 29/01/22 10,000.00 55,532.00
6@OKAX1S-UBIN0801950-202990920664-CHITTY
PAID
29/01/22 |UPI-RADHADEVI KASA-9642666149@Y BL-SBINO 0000202949689078 29/01/22 10,000.00 45,532.00
000977-202949689078-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
29/01/22 |UPI-AVANI LASER EYE HOSP-AVANILASEREY EHO 0000202978768468 29/01/22 3,000.00 42,532.00
SPITA.98734285@HDFCBANK -HDFC0000001-2029
78768468-SPECTICAL DUE
29/01/22 |UPI-NAGELLY MOHAN-9346742192@Y BL-PY TM012 0000202941382335 29/01/22 1,500.00 41,032.00
3456-202941382335-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
29/01/22 |UPI-BODDUPALLY KRISHNA-7799444671@YBL-S 0000202975365557| 29/01/22 370.00 40,662.00
BINO016668-202975365557-PAY MENT FROM PHO
NE
29/01/22 |UPI-NAGELLY MOHAN-9346742192@Y BL-PY TM012 0000202977526844 29/01/22 1,000.00 39,662.00
3456-202977526844-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
30/01/22 IMPS-203005270502-ONES7 COMMUNICATIONS-P 0000203005270502 30/01/22 6,260.31 45,922.31
Y TM-XXXXXXXXXX0007-BW2022013020121482010
100168174973687294
30/01/22 |UPI-VEERLAPALLY SANDEEP -9985000596@IBL- 0000203055762543 30/01/22 400.00 46,322.31
|C1C0006308-203055762543-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
30/01/22 |UPI-KANDALA MADHAVA REDD-9908931393@Y BL - 0000203027348409 30/01/22 750.00 47,072.31
UTIB0002738-203027348409-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
30/01/22 |UPI-SHAIK MAHMOOD-9966464582@Y BL -INDBO0O 0000203023016197 30/01/22 80.00 47,152.31
0839-203023016197-PAY
30/01/22 |UPI-GOWRI NAGASUDHA-NAGASUDHA21@OKICICI- 0000203091625120 30/01/22 850.00 48,002.31
1C1C0000044-203091625120-UPI
30/01/22 |UPI-ARETI SAl KRISHNA-CHINTUWISE@OKAXIS- 0000203098980997| 30/01/22 100.00 48,102.31
UTIB0000008-203098980997-UP!

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 19 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : RAMA KRISHNA PURAM
We understand your world Address . FLAT NO. G1,G2,G3, GROUND FLOOR,
NAVYA KRISHNA HOMES, PLOT NO. 8,
iy | L NYCE())é\/I Ri Eﬁé COLONY (TELEPHONE COLONY)
F N 20 BLOCK NO X1 PRAJAY NIVAS Sde i TELANGANA
PHASE-1 MOHAN NAGAR KOTHAPET OD Limit .0 _Currency : INR
SAROORNAGAR RANGAREDDY (E:T::D L‘a#%‘ég&age”Y@gma”-com
HYDERABAD 500035 AccountNo  : 04181530024525 Others (DQ)
TELANGANA AIC Open Date : 11/12/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004338 MICR : 500240081
Branch Code . 4338 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 03/07/2022
30/01/22 UPI-RANJT KUMAR SREERA-DR.RANJT2K2@O0K 0000203015644820 30/01/22 400.00 48,502.31
SBI-SBIN0020564-203015644820-UP|
30/01/22 |UPI-DONDA SRISINDHU REDD-9618426868@PAY T 0000203034621367 30/01/22 2,000.00 50,502.31
M-SBIN0021463-203034621367-NA
30/01/22 |UPI-GODUGU SWAMY-7702858578@IBL-SBIN001 0000203037270878 30/01/22 1,300.00 51,802.31
1080-203037270878-HARI
30/01/22 UPI-ADAMA SAl LIKITH RED-8639421266@Y BL - 0000203012391045 30/01/22 300.00 52,102.31
SBIN0O004347-203012391045-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
30/01/22 [UPI-BHUKYA ANANY A-8688946032@Y BL-SBINOO 0000203020765516 30/01/22 1,680.00 53,782.31
06220-203020765516-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
31/01/22 INEFT CR-PYTMO0123456-ONE97 COMMUNICATIONS PYTM220319619959 31/01/22 1,676.02 55,458.33
LIMITED-NAGELLY LAKSHMI DEVAMMA-PY TM220
319619959
31/01/22 |UPI-SADDAN KHAN-7065705063@Y BL-PSIB00007 0000203153625607 31/01/22 10,000.00 45,458.33
01-203153625607-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
31/01/22 |UPI-SOMAPANGU RAJESH-RAJESHSOMAPANGU42@Y 0000203139677389 31/01/22 6,579.00 38,879.33
BL-UBIN0824461-203139677389-PAY MENT FROM
PHONE
31/01/22 |UPI-AITHAGONI SAI TEJA-8074389320@Y BL-BK 0000203151048482 31/01/22 400.00 39,279.33
1D0008699-203151048482-PAY MENT FROM PHON
E
31/01/22 UPI-JAMPALA GOVARDHAN-9666204001@Y BL-HDF 0000203140550801 31/01/22 6,016.00 33,263.33
C0000418-203140550801-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
31/01/22 |[UPI-SAISRI JEWEL L ERS-9989849994@Y BL-UBIN 0000203165470825 31/01/22 12,000.00 45,263.33
0817724-203165470825-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
31/01/22 |UPI-K NIKHITHA REDDY-NIKHITHA.SONI@YBL-H 0000203129777309 31/01/22 940.00 46,203.33
DFC0001043-203129777309-PAYMENT FROM PHO
NE
31/01/22 |UPI-MANKALA RAMY ASREE-RAMY A141200@0OKICIC 0000203113938863 31/01/22 300.00 46,503.33
I-INDB0000839-203113938863-UP!
01/02/22 |UPI-SAMA SPOORTHI VARDH-SAMA.VARDHAN19- 0000203216396843 01/02/22 1,200.00 47,703.33

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 20 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : RAMA KRISHNA PURAM
We understand your world Address . FLAT NO. G1,G2,G3, GROUND FLOOR,
NAVYA KRISHNA HOMES, PLOT NO. 8,
iy | L NYCE())é\/I Ri Eﬁé COLONY (TELEPHONE COLONY)
F N 20 BLOCK NO X1 PRAJAY NIVAS Sde i TELANGANA
PHASE-1 MOHAN NAGAR KOTHAPET OD Limit .0 _Currency : INR
SAROORNAGAR RANGAREDDY (E:T::D L‘a#%‘ég&age”Y@gma”-com
HYDERABAD 500035 AccountNo  : 04181530024525 Others (DQ)
TELANGANA AIC Open Date : 11/12/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004338 MICR : 500240081
Branch Code . 4338 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 03/07/2022
1@OK SBI-SBIN0018549-203216396843-UPI
01/02/22 |UPI-KADARI HARI KRISHNA-KANNA.HARIKRISHN 0000203217066771 01/02/22 450.00 48,153.33
A9@OK SBI-UTIB0002157-203217066771-UPI
01/02/22 |UPI-MOHAMMED-BHARATPE09899537787@Y ESBANK 0000203258205904 01/02/22 3,500.00 44,653.33
LTD-YESBOY ESUPI-203258205904-PAY TO MOHA
MMED
01/02/22 |UPI-RASHMIKA 0000203220815800 01/02/22 30,000.00 14,653.33
BHARATHA-RASHMIKABHARATHA@
IBL-SBIN0021115-203220815800-PAYMENT FRO
M PHONE
02/02/22 IMPS-203305773238-ONE97 COMMUNICATIONS-P 0000203305773238 02/02/22 13,306.78 27,960.11
Y TM-XXXXXXXXXX0007-BW2022020220121482010
100168174973938034
02/02/22 |UPI-WEBWISE GL OBAL-9032687687@Y BL-SBINOO 0000203358530097 02/02/22 200.00 28,160.11
17358-203358530097-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
02/02/22 |UPI-P SATISH-SATISH.DEEPSEA@OKAXIS-UTIBO 0000203360283719 02/02/22 400.00 28,560.11
000008-203360283719-UPI
